
Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.

HS 1 Anders Hedström Munkfors SFK 3865
2 Johan Mattsson STV 2532
3 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 2502
4 Christer Embretsen Karlskoga AFK 2353
5 Mikael Öst SFK Trekroken 2003
6 Bo Kilestad SFK Wasa 1804
7 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa 1796

HV 1 Yngve Ehrencrona Jössefiskarna 3514
2 Taito Varis SFK Trekroken 3281
3 Håkan Toreld SFK Trekroken 2727
4 Torbjörn Karlsson SFK Trekroken 2593
5 Sven-Erik Holmberg SFK Trekroken 2192
6 Anders Brodin SFK Trekroken 2112
7 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 1491

ÄHV 1 Rolf Axelsson SFK Trekroken 4179
2 Ivan Norén Jössefiskarna 3823
3 Lennart Kilestad SFK Wasa 3758
4 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 3300
5 Karl-Erik Tomasson SFK Trekroken 3031
6 Östen Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 2061
7 Juho Pesonen Karlskoga AFK 1913
8 Åke Pettersson Jössefiskarna 1076
9 Boje Eriksson Jössefiskarna 731
10 Yngve Embretsen Karlskoga AFK 669

Damer 1 Tuula Pesonen Karlskoga AFK 3091
2 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 1876
3 Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken 1616
4 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 1170
5 Barbro Woronin SFK Trekroken 941

ÄDV 1 Saga Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 5929
2 Monica Högman SFK Trekroken 1519
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Klass poäng Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.

ÄHV 15 Rolf Axelsson SFK Trekroken 4179
HS 14 Anders Hedström Munkfors SFK 3865
ÄHV 13 Ivan Norén Jössefiskarna 3823
ÄHV 12 Lennart Kilestad SFK Wasa 3758
HV 11 Yngve Ehrencrona Jössefiskarna 3514
ÄHV 10 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 3300
HV 9 Taito Varis SFK Trekroken 3281
ÄHV 8 Karl-Erik Tomasson SFK Trekroken 3031
HV 7 Håkan Toreld SFK Trekroken 2727
HV 6 Torbjörn Karlsson SFK Trekroken 2593
HS 5 Johan Mattsson STV 2532
HS 4 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 2502
HS 3 Christer Embretsen Karlskoga AFK 2353
HV 2 Sven-Erik Holmberg SFK Trekroken 2192
HV 1 Anders Brodin SFK Trekroken 2112
ÄHV 1 Östen Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 2061
HS 1 Mikael Öst SFK Trekroken 2003
ÄHV 1 Juho Pesonen Karlskoga AFK 1913
HS 1 Bo Kilestad SFK Wasa 1804
HS 1 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa 1796
HV 1 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 1491
ÄHV 1 Åke Pettersson Jössefiskarna 1076
ÄHV 1 Boje Eriksson Jössefiskarna 731
ÄHV 1 Yngve Embretsen Karlskoga AFK 669
ÄDV 15 Saga Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 5929
Damer 14 Tuula Pesonen Karlskoga AFK 3091
Damer 13 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 1876
Damer 12 Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken 1616
ÄDV 11 Monica Högman SFK Trekroken 1519
Damer 10 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 1170
Damer 9 Barbro Woronin SFK Trekroken 941

poäng


